
A.S.D.GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (A), KAKINADA 

RESULT ANALYSIS 

2023-24 

 

 

 

Semester Class Paper Course Code 
Title of the 

course 
Appeared Passed 

Pass 

% 

Semester-I BSc(H)Maths  

Course -I BSCM23101 

Essential of 
mathematical 
,physical and 
chemical 
science 

26 26  100% 

Course -II BSCM23102 

Advances of 
mathematical 
,physical and 
chemic 
al science 

26 25  96% 

Semester-II 

BSc(H)Maths  

Paper-III MAT23201 
Differential 
Equations 

25 18  72% 

Paper-IV MAT23202 
Solid 
Geometry 

25 17  68% 

Bsc (Minor) Paper-III M-MAT23201 
Differential 
Equations 

25 23  92% 

Semester-III BSc(MPC,MPCs) Paper -III MAT203301 
Abstract 
Algebra 

64 54  84% 

Semester-IV BSc(MPC,MPCs) 

Paper-IV MAT224301 Real Analysis 64 50  78% 

Paper-V MAT224302 
Linear 
Algebra 

64 51  79% 

Semester-VI BSc(MPC,MPCs) 

MAT225301-
6A 

MAT205301-
6A 

Numerical 
Methods 

88 87  99% 

MAT225302-
7A 

MAT205302-
7A 

Mathematical 
Special 
Functions  

88 84  95% 


