A.S.D.GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (A), KAKINADA

RESULT ANALYSIS

2023-24

Semester	Class	Paper	Course Code	Title of the course	Appeared	Passed	Pass %
Semester-I	BSc(H)Maths	Course -I	BSCM23101	Essential of mathematical ,physical and chemical science	26	26	100%
		Course -II	BSCM23102	Advances of mathematical ,physical and chemic al science	26	25	96%
Semester-II	BSc(H)Maths	Paper-III	MAT23201	Differential Equations	25	18	72%
		Paper-IV	MAT23202	Solid Geometry	25	17	68%
	Bsc (Minor)	Paper-III	M-MAT23201	Differential Equations	25	23	92%
Semester-III	BSc(MPC,MPCs)	Paper -III	MAT203301	Abstract Algebra	64	54	84%
Semester-IV	BSc(MPC,MPCs)	Paper-IV	MAT224301	Real Analysis	64	50	78%
		Paper-V	MAT224302	Linear Algebra	64	51	79%
Semester-VI	BSc(MPC,MPCs)	MAT225301- 6A	MAT205301- 6A	Numerical Methods	88	87	99%
		MAT225302- 7A	MAT205302- 7A	Mathematical Special Functions	88	84	95%